
 

 
 
 

 

       

 

        MESE DI MAGGIO 2020 

 

 

 NUMERO 

DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 

GIORNI DI 

ASSENZA 

NUMERO 

GIORNATE 

LAVORATIVE 

PERCENTUALE 

DI ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE 

DI PRESENZA 

 

AMMINISTRATIVI 

 

 

 

11 

 

 

216 

 

 

34 

 

 

182 

 

 

15,74 

 

 

84,26 

DOCENTI  T.Ind. 23 428 39 389 9,11 90,89 
DOCENTI  T.D.  30 552 38 514 6,88 93,12 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 4 76 20 56 26,32 73,68 
EDUCATORI 1 20 0 20 0,00 100,00 

 
 


